

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 391/2022

Inayat Khan, Resident Of Chak 10-F Bada, Mirjewala, Tehsil And
District Sriganganagar (Raj.)

----Appellant

Versus

1. State Of Rajasthan, Through The Chief Engineer,
Irrigation North, Hanumangarh.
2. The Superintending Engineer, Water Resources Circle,
Sriganganagar (Raj.)
3. The Executive Engineer, Water Resources North Division,
Sriganganagar (Raj.)
4. Babu Khan S/o Fattu Khan, Chak 10 F-Bada, Mirjewala,
Tehsil And District Sriganganagar (Raj.)

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. B. S. Sandhu
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

Judgment / Order

12/05/2022

Issue urgent notice to respondents by ordinary as well as
dasti mode. Issue notice of stay application also.

Notice are made returnable on or before 24.05.2022.

List the case on 25.05.2022.

Till then, proceedings may go on, but final order shall not be
passed.

(FARJAND ALI),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACJ