

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 391/2022

Inayat Khan

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. B.S. Sandhu
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Kanishk Singhvi on behalf of
Mr. C.S. Kotwani

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI**

Order

25/05/2022

Notices have been served on the respondents.

Shri Kanishk Singhvi, Associate to Shri C.S. Kotwani appears
on behalf of the respondent No.4.

List for admission after summer vacation.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(SANDEEP MEHTA),J

52-Sudhir Asopa/-

सत्यमेव जयते