

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
JODHPUR**

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 391/2022

Inayat Khan

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondent

---

For Appellant(s) : Mr. S.K. Shrimali on behalf of  
Mr. B.S. Sandhu

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Kanishk Singhvi on behalf of  
Mr. C.S. Kotwani

---

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. S. S. SHINDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA**

**Order**

**29/06/2022**

Learned counsel representing the appellant to supply copy of the appeal and documents to Shri Chandra Shekhar Kotwani, learned counsel representing the respondent No.4.

List on 21.07.2022.

**(SANDEEP MEHTA),J**

**(S. S. SHINDE),CJ**

38-/Devesh/Pramod/-

सत्यमेव जयते