

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 391/2022

Inayat Khan

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Baljinder Singh Sandhu.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Kanishk Singhvi, Associate to
Mr. C.S. Kotwani.

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR**

Order

21/07/2022

Mr. Sunil Beniwal, learned AAG, appears for the State authorities. His name shall henceforth be shown in the cause list. Mr. Sandhu shall provide copy of the appeal to Mr. Beniwal and Mr. Kanishk Singhvi, associate to Mr. C.S. Kotwani.

List after four weeks.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J

(SANDEEP MEHTA),J