

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**JODHPUR**

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 391/2022

Inayat Khan

----Appellant

Versus

State of Rajasthan

----Respondent

---

For Appellant(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sudhir Tak, AAG, for Respondent  
No.1 to 3.

---

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH**  
**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR**

**Order**

**01/09/2023**

None present for the respondent No.4.

In the interest of justice, adjourned to 16.10.2023.

**(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J**

**(AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH),CJ**

78-Shahenshah/Anil Singh-