

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**JODHPUR**

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 391/2022

Inayat Khan

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

---

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Surendra Kumar

For Respondent(s) : Mr. C.S. Kotwani

---

**HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI**  
**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN**

**Order**

**05/04/2024**

The matter is adjourned to 02.08.2024.

**(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J**

**(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J**

141-PoonamS/Dharmendra Rakhecha/-